REGULAR VERB ENDINGS:  THREE GROUPS
-AR verbs
	yo       -o
	nosotros         -amos

	tú            -as
	vosotros            -áis

	él
ella          -a
Usted
	ellos
ellas                  -an
Ustedes




-ER verbs
	yo       -o
	nosotros         -emos

	tú            -es
	vosotros            -éis

	él
ella          -e
Usted
	ellos
ellas                  -en
Ustedes




-IR verbs
	yo       -o
	nosotros         -imos

	tú            -es
	vosotros            -ís

	él
ella          -e
Usted
	ellos
ellas                  -en
Ustedes



TO FORM REGULAR VERBS, DROP THE LAST TWO LETTERS OF THE INIFINITIVE (-AR, -ER, OR –IR) AND THEN ADD THE ENDING THAT MATCHES YOUR SUBJECT.
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